No. C 84740

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

LATAH ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL, INC.
BJ SWANSON

PO BOX 9406

MOSCOW ID 83843

USA

BJ] SWANSON
220 E FIFTH ST STE 339
MOSCOW ID 83843

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

PRESIDENT LOWELL STEVENS 912 S. WASHINGTON

VICE PRESIDENT DAVID BROWN 195 - 6TH STREET

SECRETARY ROBIN WOODS 1282 ALTURAS DRIVE

TREASURER JANICE MC MILLAN 731 CAMAS

DIRECTOR DAN AKINS 150 - 6TH STREET

DIRECTOR JAMES ARRICK PO BOX 9008

DIRECTOR RENEE ELLSWORTH 609 S. WASHINGTON

DIRECTOR MARTIN ERKELA 509 S. HOWARD

DIRECTOR PAUL KIMMELL 1037 FOUR MILE ROAD

DIRECTOR DONNA MEEHAN 321 E. PALOUSE RIVER DRIVE

DIRECTOR KELLY O'NEILL 700 S. MAIN STREET

DIRECTOR DEBBIE SPURGEON 246 GENESEE-JULIAETTA ROAD

DIRECTOR RUSSELL ZENNER 246 GENESEE-JULIAETTA ROAD

DIRECTOR WAYNE KRAUSS PO BOX 9203

DIRECTOR DAVE MC GRAW PO BOX 8068

DIRECTOR DEB SMITH 1626 - 6TH AVENUE NORTH
2302 INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETICS

DIRECTOR ROB SPEAR UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO

DIRECTOR GINA TARUSCIO 411 S. MAIN STREET

City State
MOSCOW D
POTLATCH D
MOSCOW D
MOSCOW D
POTLATCH D
MOSCOW D
MOSCOW D
MOSCOW D
MOSCOW D
MOSCOW D
MOSCOW D
GENESEE D
GENESEE D
MOSCOW D
MOSCOW D
LEWISTON D
MOSCOW D
MOSCOW D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

Postal Code
83843
83855
83843
83843
83855
83843
83843
83843
83843
83843
83843
83832
83832
83843
83843
83501-2302

83843-2302
83843

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 84740

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Bj Swanson
Name (type or print): Bj Swanson

Date: 08/29/2013

Title: Executive Director

Processed 08/29/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




