No. C 84740 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF		Due no later than Sep 30, 2013 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. LATAH ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL, INC. BJ SWANSON PO BOX 9406 MOSCOW ID 83843 USA		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) BJ SWANSON 220 E FIFTH ST STE 339 MOSCOW ID 83843 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								RECEIVED BY	DUE DATE						
										ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer				
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
								PRESIDENT	LOWELL STI		912 S. WASHINGTON	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843
VICE PRESIDENT	DAVID BROV		195 - 6TH STREET	POTLATCH	ID	USA	83855								
SECRETARY	ROBIN WOO		1282 ALTURAS DRIVE	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843								
TREASURER	JANICE MC I	MILLAN	731 CAMAS	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843								
DIRECTOR	DAN AKINS		150 - 6TH STREET	POTLATCH	ID	USA	83855								
DIRECTOR	JAMES ARRICK		PO BOX 9008	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843								
DIRECTOR	RENEE ELLS	WORTH	609 S. WASHINGTON	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843								
DIRECTOR	MARTIN ERKELA		509 S. HOWARD	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843								
DIRECTOR	PAUL KIMMELL		1037 FOUR MILE ROAD	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843								
DIRECTOR	DONNA MEEHAN		321 E. PALOUSE RIVER DRIVE	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843								
DIRECTOR	KELLY O'NEILL		700 S. MAIN STREET	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843								
DIRECTOR	DEBBIE SPURGEON		246 GENESEE-JULIAETTA ROAD	GENESEE	ID	USA	83832								
DIRECTOR	RUSSELL ZENNER		246 GENESEE-JULIAETTA ROAD	GENESEE	ID	USA	83832								
DIRECTOR	WAYNE KRAUSS		PO BOX 9203	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843								
DIRECTOR	DAVE MC GRAW		PO BOX 8068	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843								
DIRECTOR	DEB SMITH		1626 - 6TH AVENUE NORTH	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501-2302								
DIRECTOR	ROB SPEAR		2302 INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETICS UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843-2302								
DIRECTOR	GINA TARUSCIO		411 S. MAIN STREET	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843								
F. Organized Under th	oo Laws of	6 Appual Page	t must be signed *												
		6. Annual Report must be signed.*													
ID		Signature: Bj Swanson		Date: 08/29/2013											
C 84740		Name (type or print): Bj Swanson		Title: Executive Director											
Processed 08/29/2013	3	* Electronically p	rovided signatures are accepted as original sig	natures.											